
Date: 27.12.2024 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO-3 

 
 

RESCHEDULE OF AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF BANK’S 14 LIG 

BHAWAN (FLATS) AT TIBRINATH AWASIYA YOJNA, BAREILLY, UTTAR 

PRADESH 

 

The application along with EMD submission last date  as well as auction dates have 

been extended due to insufficient participation of bidders. Therefore, Bank has re-

scheduled the auction of 14 LIG flats, located at Tibrinath, Bareilly, are as under- 
 

Particulars Original Date Amended date ( 3rd 

amendment ) 

Start date of Submission of 

EMD 

13.11.2024 NIL 

Pre-Bid meeting date 20.11.2024 30.12.2024 at 11.00 AM 

Last date of submission of 

EMD 

03.12.2024 up to 5.00 PM 02.01.2025 up to 5.00 PM 

Auction of Flats a) E-auction date & time 

b) Number of extension and 

time 

c) Incremental value (Rs) 

a) E-auction date & time 

b) Number of extension and 

time 

c) Incremental value (Rs) 

(i) G-2 (97,98)  

[ GeM Auction ID:15401] 

a) 06.12.2024 at 11.00 am to 

07.12.2024 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

a) 06.01.2025 at 11.00 am to 

07.01.2025 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

(ii) G-3 (99,100,101,102) 

[ GeM Auction ID:15402] 

a) 07.12.2024  at 11.00 am to 

09.12.2024 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

a) 07.01.2025 at 11.00 am to 

08.01.2025 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

(iii) G-4 (107,108,109,110) 

[ GeM Auction ID:15403] 

a) 09.12.2024 at 11.00 am to 

10.12.2024 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

a) 08.01.2025 at 11.00 am to 

09.01.2025 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

(iv) G-5 (111,112,113,114) 

[ GeM Auction ID:15404] 

a) 10.12.2024 at 11.00 am to 

11.12.2024 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/- 

a) 09.01.2025 at 11.00 am to 

10.01.2025 11.00 am 

b) Unlimited extension of 5 

minutes 

c) Incremental value: Minimum 

Rs.25,000/-  

 


